 1
www.omcftth.com                                                 sales@omcftth.com                                                    0086-755-29163551
OMC INDUSTRY CO.LIMTED
2018|En version1.0
DATASHEET
Smouv Heatshrink Fiber Fusion Splice
sleeve
 2

O.D. after Re-
covery (mm)
Length
 (mm)
Fusion tube(D) Steel rod(D)
Package
(pcs/bag)
I.D.
(mm)
Length (mm)
O.D.
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Larger Sleeves
FOSP-61 3.0±0.1 60 1.5 61 1.5 56 100
FOSP-60 3.0±0.1 60 1.5 60 1.5 55 100
FOSP-60B 2.8±0.1 60 1.3 60 1.5 56 100
FOSP -45 3.0±0.1 45 1.5 45 1.5 41 100
FOSP -40 3.0±0.1 40 1.5 40 1.5 36 100
FOSP -23 3.0±0.1 23 1.5 23 1.5 18 100
Mini Sleeves
FOSP-40T-S 1.5±0.1 40 0.5 40 0.7 39.5 100
FOSP -40TS 1.9±0.1 40 1.2 40 0.7 39.5 100
FOSP -60T 2.0±0.1 60 0.5 60 1.0 56 100
FOSP -40T 2.0±0.1 40 0.5 40 1.0 36 100
FOSP -60A 2.4±0.1 60 1.4 60 1.0 56 100

covery (mm)
Length
 (mm)
Fusion tube(D)  Steel rod(D)
Package
(pcs/bag)
I.D.
(mm)
Length
(mm)
O.D.
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Colorful Sleeve
FOSP-60AM（red） 2.5±0.1 60 1.3 60 1.1 56 100
FOSP-60AM (purple) 2.5±0.1 60 1.3 60 1.1 55 100
FOSP-60AM（orange） 2.5±0.1 60 1.3 60 1.1 56 100
FOSP-60AM（green） 2.5±0.1 60 1.3 60 1.1 56 100
FOSP-60AM（yellow） 2.5±0.1 60 1.3 60 1.1 56 100